Laufe (Alle)
Wertung ja

Klasse

5: WHK - W65 |Erlekotte, Jutta

Trum, Iris

Zeit
Punkte

Zeit
Punkte

Tag
29.04.2023
Moers

0:55:21
789

Wettkampf
12.05.2023
Wesel

0:54:40
830

0:52:52
938

Vereinscup Walking 2023

Strecke
07.07.2023 29.07.2023 27.08.2023 14.10.2023 05.11.2023 Gesamtergebnis
Drevenack Homberg Gladbeck Essen Bottrop
0:36:54 0:56:02 0:36:19 1:47:37 5:46:53
786 748 821 733 4.707
0:36:01 0:54:08 0:35:02 1:17:45 4:15:48
839 862 898 585 4.122

Stand: 18.12.2023 - 18:17
Seite 1 von 1



