## Stand: 18.12.2023 - 18:17 Seite 1 von 1

## **Vereinscup Walking 2023**

	Läufe	(Alle)
	Wertung	ia

			Tag	Wettkampf	Strecke			_		
			29.04.2023	12.05.2023	07.07.2023	29.07.2023	27.08.2023	14.10.2023	05.11.2023	Gesamtergebnis
			Moers	Wesel	Drevenack	Homberg	Gladbeck	Essen	Bottrop	
Klasse	Name	Daten	7,5	7,5	5	7,5	5	14	10	
5: WHK - W65	Erlekotte, Jutta	Zeit	0:55:21	0:54:40	0:36:54	0:56:02	0:36:19	1:47:37	-	5:46:53
		Punkte	789	830	786	748	821	733		4.707
	Trum, Iris	Zeit		0:52:52	0:36:01	0:54:08	0:35:02		1:17:45	4:15:48
		Punkte		938	839	862	898		585	4.122